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Description

198202180000
16780

02/18/1982
12:00:00

EDWARDS
SANFORD &
CAROLE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

418 417

198203120000
25480

03/12/1982
12:00:00

EDWARDS
SANFORD &
CAROLE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

418 906

198205100000
49300

05/10/1982
12:00:00

EDWARDS
SANFORD &
CAROLE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

420 440

198211120001
34370

11/12/1982
12:00:00

EDWARDS
SANFORD &
CAROLE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

424 598 Other:VOLUME
405, PAGE
108.


