Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= EDWARDS SANFORD & CAROLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198202180000 16780	02/18/1982 12:00:00	EDWARDS SANFORD & CAROLE	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK	418	417				
198203120000 25480	03/12/1982 12:00:00	EDWARDS SANFORD & CAROLE	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK	418	906				
198205100000 49300	05/10/1982 12:00:00	EDWARDS SANFORD & CAROLE	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK	420	440				
198211120001 34370	11/12/1982 12:00:00	EDWARDS SANFORD & CAROLE	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK	424	598				Other:VOLUME 405, PAGE 108.